1
... for vertical machining centers
Selection Guide for CNC Rotary Tables ...
4/2018  |  EN07/2020  |  EN
2
CNC rotary tables for economical manufacturing:
pL LEHMANN has suitable and rational solutions for
nearly every industry

BM 850
Machine Overview
AF1060
7
Y1
X
X1
Y
Z max
Z
Z min
Table diameter [mm] Permissible
overhang *
Traverse stroke [mm] Table load **
X Y X1 Y1 Z  Zmin  Zmax max [kg]
AF-510  610  400 10%  510  400  330  100  430  250
AF-610  700  450 10%  610  450  450  150  600  450
AF-650  750  510 10%  650  510  510  100  610  500
AF-760  860  510 10%  760  510  510  100  610  500
AF-860  1'000  600 40%  860  600  600  100  700  700
AF-1000  1'200  550 10%  1'020  550  635  100  735  700
AF-1060  1'200  600 10%  1'060  600  600  100  700  700
AF-1250  1'350  620 10%  1'250  620  620  100  720  1'000
AF-1400  1'500  800 10%  1'400  800  800  200  1'000  1'200
AF-1460  1'500  620 10%  1'400  620  620  100  720  1'000
AT-510  610  400 40%  510  400  350  100  450  250
AV-610  700  450 10%  610  450  450  150  600  450
AV-650  750  510 10%  650  510  510  100  610  500
AV-860  1'000  600 10%  860  600  600  100  700  700
AV-1000  1'200  550 10%  1'020  550  635  150  785  700
AV-1060  1'200  600 10%  1'060  600  600  100  700  700
AV-1250  1'350  620 10%  1'250  620  620  100  720  1'000
AV-1460  1'500  620 10%  1'400  620  620  100  720  1'000
BM-850  1'050  600 10%  850  600  600  125  725  850
BM-1020  1'120  600 10%  1'020  600  600  125  725  1'000
BM-1200  1'300  600 10%  1'200  600  600  125  725  1'200
BM-1400  1'500  800 10%  1'400  800  700  200  900  1'800
BM-1460  1'500  650 10%  1'400  600  600  125  725  1'400
BM-1600  1'700  800 10%  1'600  800  800  200  1'000  2'000
FM-45  800  450 10%  -    1'000
EA-507 EA-510 EA-520 EA-530
X2 X2 X2 X2
AF-510  393  377  351